3046 S. Heights Hollow Ln.

Upgrades

Kitchen faucet

Garbage disposal

Interior Painted

Stove

Microwave

Dishwasher

Backsplash

Garage Epoxy

New Carpet

Staircase upgraded to wood

Hot Water Heater

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
4/1/2020
5/1/2020
4/7/2021
4/7/2021

4/12/2021



