3046 S. Heights Hollow Ln. Upgrades

Kitchen faucet	6/30/2018
Garbage disposal	6/30/2018
Interior Painted	2020
Stove	2/21/2020
Microwave	2/21/2020
Dishwasher	2/21/2020
Backsplash	4/1/2020
Garage Epoxy	5/1/2020
New Carpet	4/7/2021
Staircase upgraded to wood	4/7/2021
Hot Water Heater	4/12/2021